
S. 

Principal GMC, Udhampur 

Sub:- Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee. 

No 

1. 

In supersession of all previous order, Anti Ragging Committee of GMC Udhampur is hereby 
reconstituted with following members: 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7. 

UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE AND ASSOCIATED HOSPITAL, UDHAMPUR 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Name 

4. 

Dr. Sayar Ahmad 

5. 

6. 

Mantoo (Chairperson) 
Dr. Zubair Ahmed Dand 

Dr. Surbhi Mahajan 

Dr. Vishal Kant 

Anti Ragging Squad Members. 

S. No Name 

Dr. Manmeet Singh 

Mr. Ashish Dutt 

6. Station House Officer Udhampur 

Dr. Sagib Rishi 

Copy to: 

Email:principalgmcudhampur@gmail.com 

Dr. Naveed Gul 

Dr. Niyaz Ali 

Dr. Sourav Deep 

cONSTITUTION OF COMMITTEE 

Dr. Monika Pangotra 
Dr. Jyoti Heer 

Designation 

1, HOD's 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 
Senior Resident 

Journalists 

Note- Wardens/Dy. Wardens/Resident Wardens Boys/ Girls Hostel are ex-officio members 

Designation 
Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Senior Resident 

Senior Resident 

No. GMC/UDH/2025-26/Go 

Senior Resident 

Phone: 01992358062 

all for information. 

Department 

Orthopaedics 

Radiology 

Pharmacology 

Anaesthesiology 

Orthopeadics 

Department 
Microbiology 

ENT 

General Medicine 

Ophthalmology 
Pathology 
Pathology 

2. Wardens Girls/Boys Hostel GMC Udhampur for information. 

Mobile 

7006252020 

9797947632 

9622251865 

7889462408 

9622656856 

9419134268 

9858077786 

Mobile 

9797100330 

9018531657 

7006951569 

9622000315 

9622034590 

7006787858 

Dr. ParmodKatsotra 
Principal 

Govt. Medical College 
Udhampur 

Dated: 11-09-2025 
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