UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE AND ASSOCIATED HOSPITAL, UDHAMPUR

Principal GMC, Udhampur



Phone: 01992358062

Email:principalgmcudhampur@gmail.com

Sub:- Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee.

CONSTITUTION OF COMMITTEE

In supersession of all previous order, Anti Ragging Committee of GMC Udhampur is hereby reconstituted with following members:-

S. No	Name	Designation	Department	Mobile
1.	Dr. Sayar Ahmad Mantoo (Chairperson)	Assistant Professor	Orthopaedics	7006252020
2.	Dr. Zubair Ahmed Dand	Assistant Professor	Radiology	9797947632
3.	Dr. Surbhi Mahajan	Assistant Professor	Pharmacology	9622251865
4.	Dr. Vishal Kant	Assistant Professor	Anaesthesiology	7889462408
5.	Dr. Manmeet Singh	Senior Resident	Orthopeadics	9622656856
6.	Station House Officer Udhampur			9419134268
7.	Mr. Ashish Dutt	Journalists		9858077786

Note- Wardens/Dy. Wardens/Resident Wardens Boys/ Girls Hostel are ex-officio members

Anti Ragging Squad Members.

S. No	Name	Designation	Department	Mobile
1.	Dr. Saqib Rishi	Assistant	Microbiology	9797100330
		Professor		
2.	Dr. Naveed Gul	Assistant	ENT	9018531657
		Professor		
3.	Dr. Niyaz Ali	Assistant	General Medicine	7006951569
		Professor		
4.	Dr. Sourav Deep	Senior Resident	Ophthalmology	9622000315
5.	Dr. Monika Pangotra	Senior Resident	Pathology	9622034590
6.	Dr. Jyoti Heer	Senior Resident	Pathology	7006787858

Dr. ParmodKalsotra
Principal
Govt. Medical College

Udhampur Dated: 11-09-2025

No. GMC/UDH/2025-26/ 6 २९~७० Copy to:-

- 1. HOD's _____ all for information.
- 2. Wardens Girls/Boys Hostel GMC Udhampur for information.